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MTR Corporation Limited & #RFETIR0E)

NOTICE 13 hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of scction 165 of the Companics Ordinance, the above-mentioned Company has

cancelled the following share certificates:
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Registered Holder Certificate Number Nurmber of Shares Class of Shares
EEEREE A e e Th iy itasenshail
CHEUNG TAK SHING DECEASED MTRO0145613 @ SO0 Ordinary
CHEUNG TAK SHING DECEASED MTRO0965618 @25 Ordinary
HO STANLEY MTRO4250852 @ 2,000 Ordinary
HO STANLEY MTRO4372125 @ 12 Ordinary
HO STANLEY MTR04464895 @ 40 Ordinary
HO STANLEY MTRO4525851-2 @ 2,000 Ovdinary
HO STANLEY MTRO4552785 @ 31 Ordinary
WAN LAILING MTRG0293020 @ 500 Ordinary
WONG WAI CHEONG MTR00433328 @ 1,000 Ordinary
WONG WAI CHEONG MTRO0867817 @ 50 Ordinary
WONG WAI CHEONG MTR70354826 @ 66 Ordinary
WONG CHI WANG MTRO! 08959 @75 Crdinary
TANG KAN FAT DECEASED MTRU4682287 @ 67 Ordinary
TANG KAN FAT DECEASED MTRO4343808 @ 16 Ordinary
LUI CHIN KAN MTROOOTT726 @ 500 Ordinary
LUL CHIN KAN MTROI213951 @ 25 Ordinary
CHAN YING WAH MTR00888133 @25 Ordinary
CHIU HON PAU & CHIU HON BIU MTRO0246172 @ 1,000 Ordinary
CHIU HON PAU & CHIU HON BIU MTRO1014386 @ 50 Ordinary
CHIU HON PAU & CHIU HON BiU MTR70157398 @ 66 Ordinary
LEUNG SEM Y1 MTRO0372812 @ 1,000 Ordinary
LEONG CECIL SIY CHING DECEASED MTRO0S524635 @ 3,000 Ordinary
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING RECEASED MTRO0838416 @ 150 Qudinary
LEONG CECIL S1U CHING DECEASED MTRO 247782 @4} Cudinary
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED MTRO1369163 @79 Ordinary
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED MTRO148680] @ 45 Ordinary
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED MTROL612374 @ 1l Ordinary
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED MTRO1731396 @ 51 Ordinary
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED MTRO1848522 @ 86 Crdinary
LEONG CECIL SI CHING DECEASED MTROL957208 @ 43 Ordinary
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED MTRO2007314 @& 87 Ordinary
LECONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED MTRO2175194 @ 34 Ordinary
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED MTR{2285532 @ 6l Oyclinary
LECNG CECH. SIU CHING DECEASED MTR0O2394768 @ 28 Ordinary
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LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL 81U CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL 81U CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL 8IU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL 8IU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL 81U CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SiU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SiU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL 8{U CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LAUJANNY CHAU CHUN

TONG MUN CHANG

TONG MUN CHANG

TONG MUN CHANG

WONG SHIU CHING

WONG SHIU CHING

WONG SHIU CHING

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAl

WONG HING WAH
WONG HING WAH

MTRO2505166
MTRO2611355
MTRO2803007
MTRO2908272
MTRO3016188
MTRO3131083
MTRO3 160794
MTRO3265573
MTRO3372188
MTRO3546574
MTRO3640451
MTRO3738667
MTRO3830418
MTRO3926765
MTRO4018193
MTRO4114240
MTR04204449
MTRO4300342
MTR04389214
MTR04482405
MTR04569458
MTRG4661013
MTRO4823782
MTR0O4912977
MTR0O4994359
MTR70081939
MTRO0218492
MTRO0590158
MTROI 100946
MTR7023960{0
MTROO397806
MTRO1219012
MTR70380787
MTROGYTLISY
MTRO2184762
MTRO2294829
MTRO2404743
MTRO2515127
MTRO2621645

MTRO2738944
MTRO2844314

@ 56

@ 30

@ 46

@21
@G
@1
@ 35
@97
@33
@ 105
@28
@ g9
@327
@ 96
@ 3]
@ 100
@127
@ 135
@32
@120
@ 3i
@ 200
@ 500
@ 2,000
@ 100
@ 133
@ 1,000
@ 50
@ 06
@ 50
@y
@17
@§
@ 16
@g

@13
@6
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Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Crdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
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WONG HING WAH MTRO2951621 @ 2] Ordinary
WONG HING WAH MTRGINSURTS @6 Ordinary
WONG HING WAH MTRO31684932 @ 15 Crdinary
WONG HING WAl MTR03273653 @6 Ordinary
WONG HING WAH MTRO3380397 @ 20 Ordinary
WONG HING WAH MTR70117142 @ 66 Ordinary
HO HON KWONG DECEASED MTROS061531 @ 17 Ordinary
LEE CHEUK HUNG MTRO5155419 @ 29 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTROG215442 @ 1,000 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTROGTZ756 @7 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAC MTROO870724 @ 50 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO1433837 @ 26 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAG MTRO1562123 @15 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO1684930 @ 37 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAOQ MTRO1804223 @17 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO1903378 @ 28 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO2016797 @ 14 Ordinary
HWANG YANTAD MTRO2051849 @ 29 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO2159946 @ 11 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO226944( @ 20 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO2378946 @9 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO2489216 @ 18 Ordinary
HWANG YANTAQ MTRO2594725 @ 10 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTRO2712444 @ 15 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO2817979 @7 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO2942413 @ 24 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO3128915 @7 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO3230757 @ 18 Ordinary
HWANG YANTAO MTRO3333081 @7 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO3442553 @23 Grdinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO352990] @ 34 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTR(3596314 @14 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTR(3624393 @1l Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTR03722377 @ 32 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO3814680 @]l Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTRO3910753 @ 35 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO4002774 @9 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTRMOG856Y @29 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTRO41892749 @9 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTR04285017 @ 32 Ovdinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO4374419 @ 10 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTR04467222 @33 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO4555007 @9 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO4646(023 @ 45 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTROM8096%5 @ 10 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTROMEIETON @ 40 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAG MTRO4930508 @ () Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTR(5004653 @ 43 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5145002 @19 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTR70357554 @ 66 Ordinary
MAK SAU KUEN MTR4922767 @ 15 Ordinary
LIU WIKEN WAT KEUNG MTRO3553728 @ 16 Ordinary
PIU WIKEN WAL KEUNG MTRO3647377 @5 Ordinary
LI WIKEN WAL KEUNG MTROZ745644 @ 16 Qudinary
LIU WIKEN WAI KEUNG MTRO3837161 @5 Ordinary
CHAN ZITA SUK YEE MTRO3510533 @ 16 Ordinary
CHANZITA SUK YEE MTROIG0S703 @s Ordinary
CHANZITA SUK YEE MTRO3703485 @ 1§ Ordinary
CHAN ZITA SUK YEE MTRO3796412 @5 Ordinary
and having cancelled such certificates, the Conpany has issued the following new share certificales
WA E U F RS - oD eI RS
Holder of New Share Certiticate New Certificate Number Number of Shares Class of Shares
AR (SRR A TR EE R AR i A S el
CHEUNG TAK SHING DECEASED MTRO5199000 @ 500 Ordinary
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CHEUNG TAK SHING DECEASED
HO STANLEY
HO STANLEY
HO STANLEY
HO STANLEY
HO STANLEY
WAN LAILING
WONG WAT CHEONG
WONG WAL CHEONG
WONG WA CHEGNG
WONG CHI WANG
TANG KAN FAT DECEASED
TANG KAN FAT DECEASED
LUY CHIN KAN
LU CHIN KAN
CHAN YING WAH
CHIU HON PAU & CHIU HON BIU
CHIU HON PAU & CHIU HON BIU
CHIU HON PAU & CHIU HON BIU

LEUNG SUM YI
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED

LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LECNG CECIL S1U CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LECONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL 81U CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SItj CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL Sit CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL 81U CHING DECEASED

LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED

MTRO5199001
MTRO5198954
MTROS 198995
MTROS5198996
MTROS198997-8
MTROS 198999
MTRO5199002
MTRO5199003
MTROS5199004
MTROS 199005
MTROS5199006
MTROS 199007
MTROS199008
MTRO5199009
MTROS19901¢
MTROS199011
MTROS199012
MTROS199013
MTROS199014

MTROS199015
MTRO5199048

MTR05199049

MTROS 1990350

MTRO5199051

MTR05199052

MTROS199053

MTROS199054

MTROS 199055

MTRO5199056

MTRO5199057

MTRO5199058

MTROS199059

MTRO5199060

MTRO5199061

MTRO5199062

MTRO5199063

MTRO5199064

MTRO5199065

MTRO5199066

MTROS199067

@ 25

@ 2,000
@12
@ 40

@ 2,000
@ 31

@ 500
@ 1,000
@ 50

@ 66
@75

@ 67

@ 16

@ 500
@ 25

@ 25

@ 1,000
@ 50

@ 06

& 1.000
@ 3,000

@ 150
@ 4]
@79
@ 45

@ 111
@ 51
@ 86
@ 43
@87
@ 34
@ 6]
@ 28
@ 56
@ 30
@ 46
@323
@73
@ 22

@ 55
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Ordinary
Ordmary
Crdinary
Ordmary
Crdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary

Crdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Orcnary
QOrdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordimary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
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LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECH. S]U CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECH. SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL 8iU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECII., SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECHL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL 81U CHING DECEASED
LECNG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED
LEONG CECIL SIU CHING DECEASED

LAU CHAU CHUN
TONG MUN CHANG
TONG MUN CHANG
TONG MUN CHANG
WONG SHIU CHING
WONG SHIU CHING
WONG SHIU CHING

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

WONG HING WAH

HO HON KWONG DECEASED

LEE CHEUK HUNG
HWANG YAN TAD
HWANG YAN TAO
HWANG YAN TAO
HWANG YAN TAQ
HWANG YAN TAO

MTROS199068

MTRO5199062

MTROS199070

MTRO5199071

MTRO5199072

MTROS199073

MTRO5199074

MTRO5199075

MTROS199G76

MTROSI990TT

MTROGS 199078

MTRO5199079

MTRO5199080

MTRO5199081

MTRO5195082

MTROS199083

MTROS199084

MTROS 199085

MTRO5199C86

MTRO5199016
MTRO5199017
MTROSEO9OLS
MTROST99019
MTROS199020
MTR05199021
MTRO5199022
MTRO5199034
MTROSISU03S
MTROS199036
MTROS199037
MTROS199038
MTRO5199039
MTRO5199040
MTROS19904]
MTROS199042
MTRO5199043
MTROS199G44
MTROS 199045
MTRO5 199046
MTROS199047
MTRO5199023

MTROS199024
MTROS199087
MTROS199088
MTROSE9S089
MTROA99020
MTROS199u1

@7
@ 102
@ 35
@97
@33
@ 105
@28
@89
@27
@ 9%
@ 31
@ 100
@27
@ 135
@32
@ 120
@3]
@ 200

@ 500
@ 2,000
@ 100
@ 133
® 1,000
@ 50
@ 66
@ 50
@9
@17
@§
@ 16
@g
@13
@6
@21
@6
@ 15
@6
@ 20
@ 66
& 17

@29

@ 1,000
@7

@ 50

@ 26
@15
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Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Crdinary
Crdinary
Crdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Oxdinary
Ordinary
Crdinary
Ordinary
Crdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
COrdinary
Ondinary
Crdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Orcinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Crdinary
Ordinary
Ordipary
Ordipary
Ordinary
Ordinary
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HWANG YAN TAC MTRO51990492 @ 37 Crdinary
HWANG YAN TAC MTRO5199093 @ 17 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199094 @ 2% Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199095 @ 4 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTR{5199006 @29 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199097 & 11 Crdinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTROS199098 @ 20 Crdinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199099 @9 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTR{O5199100 @18 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTRO5199101 @10 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAG MTRO5199102 @ 15 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAG MTRO5199103 @7 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAG MTRO5199:04 @24 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAC MTR{O5199105 @7 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAG MTRO5199106 @ 18 Oudinary
HWANG YAN TAOQ MTRO5199107 @7 Crdinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199108 @23 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAG MTRO5199109 @ 34 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199110 @ 14 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTROS199111 @ 11 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAOQ MTRO5199112 @ 32 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199113 @11 Ordipary
HWANG YAN TAO MTROS199114 ® 35 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTROS199115 @9 Crdinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTR{51991 16 @ 29 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTR{O5199117 @9 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTR{5199118 @ 32 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199119 @ 10 Crdinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199120 @ 33 Crdinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199121 @9 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199122 @ 45 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199123 @ 10 Qrdinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTRO5199124 @ 40 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAG MTRO5199125 @ 10 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAQ MTRO5199126 @ 43 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199127 @19 Ordinary
HWANG YAN TAO MTRO5199128 @ 66 Ordinary
MAK SAU KUEN AMY MTR(5199025 @15 Ordinary
LIU WIKEN WAL KEUNG MTRO5199026 @ 16 Ordinary
LIU WIKEN WA KEUNG MTRO5199027 @5 Ordinary
LIU WIKEN WAL KEUNG MTRO5199028 @ 16 Ordinary
LIU WIKEN WAL KEUNG MTRO5199029 @ 5 Ordinary
CHAN ZITA SUK YEE MTRO5199G30 @ 16 Ordinary
CHAN ZITA SUK YEE MTROS199031 @5 Ordinary
CHAN ZITA SUK YEE MTRO5159G32 @ 16 Ordinary
CHAN ZITA SUK YEE MTRO5199033 @5 Ordinary

A copy of this Notice has been delivered to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited.
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2022-12-33

Date
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Siwevrttoation No. 20 (March 20840
TSR 22014 (201K

Computershare Hong Kong Investor Scrvices
Lirnited
AP LA T R

Shuwe: Registrar
HEA 8

of

MTR Corporation Limted
T R 2y )
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